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Louisville Gas and Electric Company 

P.S.C. Electric No.9, Original Sheet No. 67 

Standard Rate Rider 
Kilowatt-Hours Consumed By Lighting Units 

APPLICABLE 
Determination of energy set out below applies to the Company's non-metered lighting rate 
schedules. 

DETERMINATION OF ENERGY CONSUMPTION 
The applicable fuel clause charge or credit will be based on the kilowatt~hours calculated by 
multiplying th.e kilowatt load of each light times the number of hours that light is in use during the 
billing month. The kilowatt load of each light is shown in the section titled RATE. The number of 
hours a light will be in use during a given month is from dusk to dawn as shown in the following 
Hours Use Table. 

HOURS USE TABLE 

JAN 
FEB 
MAR 
APR 
MAY 
JUN 
JUL 
AUG 
SEP 
OCT 
NOV 
DEC 

Hours Light 
Is In Use 

407 
344 
347 
301 
281 
257 
273 
299 . 
322 
368 
386 
415 

TOTAL FOR YEAR 4,000 HRS. 
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